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Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 16 @ Bullitt East High School Bullitt East High School 4:15PM

Monday Mar. 20 Atherton HS Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 21 Trinity Tennis Court 4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 23 @ South Oldham High School South Oldham High School 4:00PM

Friday Mar. 24 Kentucky Country Day School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 27 Male High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 28 Louisville Central Tennis Court 4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 30 St Francis High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 11 Oldham County High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 13 Dupont Manual High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 18 Moore Traditional School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 20 Eastern HS (Louisville) Tennis Court 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 24 Spencer County High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 25 Ballard High School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Monday May. 01 Portland Christian School Tennis Court 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 02 St. Xavier HS Tennis Court 4:30PM

Thursday May. 04 Trinity Tennis Court 4:00PM

Monday May. 08 North Bullitt High School Tennis Court 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 09 @ North Oldham High School North Oldham High School 4:00PM

Thursday May. 11 @ Louisville Collegiate School Seneca Park 4:00PM
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